
EE
E

E

#
##

#
###

#

###
#

#########
###

#
###

##
#
## # #
#

#
#

#

#
# ##

# ##

#

#

DIV R

DIV A

U252113E

U2
52

12
3F

U252234I

U252113A

U252123B

U17-02A

U252113B

U252126A

U2
52

12
6D

U2
52

12
3E

U2
52

12
4A

U252234H

U242204A

U2
52

12
6CU2
52

12
6B

U252123I

U17-05A

U2
52

12
3G

U252123C U17-01B

U252126E

U2
52

11
3C

U252123F

U252233A

60237

U2
52

12
3A

60
07

7-A

U17-01A

U252123D

Wagonhammer Creek

North Fork Salmon Rive r

Sheep Creek

Big Silve
rlea

d Cre

ek

Litt
leSilverleadCreek

Shewa

g Creek
1981

2006
2006

SHEEP-S'LEADS SPUR H

SILVERLEADS

SH
EE

P-S
'LE

AD
S SP

UR
G

SILVERLEADS

SHEEP CR-SILVERLEADS

LITTLE SHEEP CR

SHEEP-S'LEADS SPUR A

SHEEP-S'LEADS SPUR E

FOURTH OF JULY

£¤93

Copyright: © 2013 National Geographic Society

113°50'50"W

113°51'40"W

113°51'40"W

113°52'30"W

113°52'30"W

113°53'20"W

113°53'20"W

113°54'10"W

113°54'10"W

113°55'0"W

113°55'0"W

113°55'50"W

113°55'50"W

113°56'40"W

113°56'40"W

113°57'30"W

45
°30

'0"
N

45
°30

'0"
N

45
°29

'10
"N

45
°29

'10
"N

45
°28

'20
"N

45
°28

'20
"N

45
°27

'30
"N

45
°27

'30
"N

45
°26

'40
"N

Legend
! Drop Point
â Helispot
ÑÓ CampÏ

é Sling Site
ÑØ Water Source
# Structure

E Mines

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Line
Hwy 93
Open Road
Closed Road
Unauthorized Routes
Trails
Private Land
Fire History

Ü

0 0.25 0.5 0.75Miles

Stein Fire
ID-SCF-016269

North Contingency
NAD 83 11N

August 21, 2016

() Division


